
HORIZON (4%) 
6X (4.1%)

LITTLE OX OXFORD PILSNER (5%)
COTSWOLD LAGER (3.8%)
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL (4.3%)
ASPALL CIDER (5.5%)
GUINESS (4.2%)

TANQUERAY 10 (47.3%)
BOTANIST (46%)
PINKSTER RAPSBERRY GIN (37.5%)
MERMAID STRAWBERRY GIN (38%)
MALFY ROSA (GRAPEFRUIT) (41%)
TOAD OXFORD GIN (43%)
MALFY BLOODY ORANGE MALFY BLOODY ORANGE (41%)
MARTIN MILLER (40%)

PLANTATION DARK RUM (40%) 
HAVANA 3 ANOS (40%)
BHARTI DU SPICED RUM  (35%)
BACARDI (37.5%)

BIG DROP LAGER (330ML)
BIG DROP CITRA PALE (330ML)
BIG DROP STOUT (330ML)
SEEDLIP & TONIC

SAN PELLIGRINO LIMONATA 
SAN PELLINGRINO ARANCIATA
BLACKBERRY FIZZ
OLD FASHIONED LEMONADE
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
FRANKLIN & SON’S TONIC
FRANKLIN & SONS SLIM TONICFRANKLIN & SONS SLIM TONIC
FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER  
COKE / DIET COKE 
LEMONADE
GINGER BEER 

FRIZZANTE 
PROSECCO (DOCG)
BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE

WOODFORD RESERVE 
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN
BOWMORE 12YEAR 
OLD PULTENEY
AUCHENTOSHAN 

£4.70

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25 

£4.00

£4.50

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (IT)
PROVENCAL (FR) 

NEGRONI
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
MARGARITA
DARK & STORMY
APEROL SPRITZ 
FRENCH 75 
BLOODY MARY BLOODY MARY 
WHITE RUSSIAN 
 

125ML

BTL250ML175ML

£4.85

£4.65

£5

£4.80

£4.85

£4.40

£4.40 

£2.25

£2.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25 

£6.00

£2.45

£2.30

£2.50 

£2.40

£2.45 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95£4.95

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50£2.50

£2.50

  £2

  £2

  £2

£5

£6

£6

£7

£5

£7

£25

£35

£60

ALL £7

£7

£8

£8

£9

£19

£22

£22

£27


