DRAFT BEER / CIDER



40

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50 £4.00

LITTLE OX OXFORD PILSNER (5%)	£2.45	
COTSWOLD LAGER (3.8%)	£2.30	£4.65
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL (4.3%)	£2.50	£5
ASPALL CIDER (5.5%)	£2.40	£4.80
GUINESS (4.2%)	£2.45	£4.85

ALE

£2.25	£4.40
£2.25	£4.40
	£2.25 £2.25

GIN

TANQUERAY 10 (47.3%)	£4.95
BOTANIST (46%)	£4.95
PINKSTER RAPSBERRY GIN (37.5%)	£4.95
MERMAID STRAWBERRY GIN (38%)	£4.95
MALFY ROSA (GRAPEFRUIT) (41%)	£4.95
TOAD OXFORD GIN (43%)	£4.95
MALFY BLOODY ORANGE (41%)	£4.95
MARTIN MILLER (40%)	£4.25
CHIVE THE	

PLANTATION DARK RUM	(40%)
HAVANA 3 ANOS (40%)	1
BHARTI DU SPICED RUM	(35%)
BACARDI (37.5%)	Ser la

OTHER SPIRITS

STOLICHNYA RED VODKA (40%)	£4.00
BAILEYS (50ML) (20%)	£4.25
TIA MARIA (17%)	£4.25
MARTINI ROSSO	£4.00
MEZCAL TEQUILA (40%)	£4.50

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLIGRINO LIMONATA	£2.50
SAN PELLINGRINO ARANCIATA	£2.50
BLACKBERRY FIZZ	£3.50
OLD FASHIONED LEMONADE	£3.50
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE	£3.50
FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC	£2.50
FRANKLIN & SONS SLIM TONIC	£2.50
FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER	£2.50
COKE / DIET COKE	£2
LEMONADE	£2
GINGER BEER	£2

HOUSE COCKTAILS ALL £7

NEGRONI ESPRESSO MARTINI MARGARITA DARK & STORMY APEROL SPRITZ **FRENCH 75 BLOODY MARY** WHITE RUSSIAN

WHITE WINE SA

SAUVIGNON BLANC (CH)	£5	£7	£19	
PINOT GRIGIO (IT)	£6	£8	£22	
CHARDONNAY (SP)	£6	£8	£22	
SAUVIGNON BLANC (NZ)	£7	£9	£27	
ROSE				
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (IT)	£5	£7	£19	
PROVENCAL (FR)	£7	£9	£27	
RED WINE				
MERLOT (CH)	£5	£7	£19	
PRIMITIVO (IT)	£6	£8	£22	
MALBEC (ARG)	£7	£9	£27	
BUBBLES		↓ 125 ^M	L	
FRIZZANTE		£5	£25	

175^{ML} 250^{ML} BTL

£7

£35

£60

BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE 125ML AVAILABLE ON WINES

PROSECCO (DOCG)

WHISKY/WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.70
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN	£5.00
BOWMORE 12YEAR	£4.50
OLD PULTENEY	£4.50
AUCHENTOSHAN	£4.75

ALCOHOL FREE

£4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £6.00

